20 Eyliil 2020 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

GANYAN(4) 2,00 £, 1. 4LU GANYAN(1/1/7/4) 95,85 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/7/4) 46,00 4, IKiLi(4/5) 4,55 , SIRALI IKILi(4/5) 6,95 t, UCLU BAHIS(4/5/3) :16,76 t, PLASE(4) :1,05 t, PLASE(S)

At ismi
ERGENELI KiZ(4)

IPEKSOYLU(5)
DILANCAN(3)
RUBIN ROYAL(9)
UGANYUMAK(12)
TUZUKURU(11)
NIKOS(8)
DERMANASLI(2)
TENKIZI(10)
NAZLIRUZGAR(7)
KAYIP ELMAS(6)
BENEKLI KIZ(1)

UMAYHANIM(13)

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)50.000 &
1)14375+

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BERKSOY - BERKSU

ESKISEHIRLI - ALRODE
TOSUR- CANYELDA
TUMOZ BEY - ASINEHR
UCANOGLU - ALTINYUVAK
SARRAF - ALYAPRAK
OYMAKBEYi - YENLVEZKIZ
YASARCK - CAMLICAGULU
JOKER- TEN

OZGUNHAN - NAZLIYEL
GOBAKBEY - KUPELI
UCANBEY - GOKSEREN

CAVUSOGLU - MADRALI

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
2.)20.000 v
2)5.750 ¢
Siklet Jokey

53 H.GUN

57 N.AVCI

57 C.OK

54 F.ARSLAN

57 MER.GELIK

55 B.AKCAY

57 I KALE

54 MUH.OK

53 MAKIN

54 E.EMRE DOGRU

53 AINCI

57 AKURUNDUK

57 H.SIMSEK

Sahip
REY. SEKER

DUR. TEKELI
iSM GURLER
SEY. GIFTCI
HUL. TEMEL
ERK. GENCEL
NEH. DEMR
A FER. KUCUKER
ABD. KAYA
ABD. KAYA
KAYAKAYA
iSM GURLER

MUH. INCESU

57 kg,

3.10.000 ¢
3)2875¢

Antrendrii
KAY.ALTINOZ

D.TEKELI
MYAPAROGLU
KGUNES
MALTUNBAS
AKARAKUS
ZACI
ACOSKAN
HAK ASLAN
AATAS
AATAS
MYAPAROGLU

MKARACA

Derece

1.25.30

1.26.51

1.26.65

1.27.22

1.27.79

1.29.18

1.29.74

1.29.79

1.31.09

1.31.64

1.31.65

1.33.80

1.39.21

Gy
2,00

4,25
6,10
9,50
3,10
31,65
36,90
42,95
15,75
15,75
15,70
6,10

56,05

izmir Hipdromu (30. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)5.000 t
4.)1438
AGF St Fark
3498(1) 13 9Boy
1823(3) 3 1Boy
364(4) 12 4Boy
4.93(5) 9 4Boy
1974@2) 5
1.3(9) 6
1.02(10) 8
1498) 1
0.69(7) 10
401(7) 4
4796) 7
455(4) 2
061(11) 11

:1,05 4, PLASE IKILI(3/4) :12,30 £, PLASE IKILIi(3/5) :12,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) :3,10 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(4/5/3/9/12) :183,26 %, 3. CIFTE(7/4) 67,75 ©

G Gk.

4 Boy

7 Boy

HP

28

15

10

12

12

26

17



